■ HPV22M SERIES – HIGH PRESSURE HIGH SPEED DOUBLE PUMPS
These double pumps consist of two HPV2 series single pumps combined in tandem within a single housing and
driven by a common shaft. Fluid delivered from the two-separate ports can be either supplied to separate or common
circuits.  These HPV pumps are designed for high-pressure functions. Suitable for mobile applications like Drill rigs,
Railways & Construction Equipments.
HPV22M Series Double Vane Pumps
Graphic Symbol
215

-0
B
■ Model Number Designation
A
B
L R
A
B
L R
A
E F
L R
H G
B
Mounting W / connection variables
Model
Number
Mounting
Type
1st Discharge
Port connection
(D1)
2st Discharge Port
connection (D2)
Suction Port
connection (S)
HPV22M
U0 1”  1” 3”
U1 1”  ¾” *1 3”
U2 1” 1” 2 ½” *2
U3 1” ¾” *1 2 ½ *2
M0 1” 1” 3”
M1 1” ¾” *1 3”
M2 1” 1” 2 ½” *2
M3 1” ¾” *1 2 ½” *2
*1 For 46 cm3/rev. max.
*2 For 126 cm3/rev. max.
The larger cartridge should always be in 1st Section (when compared with Second Section).
216
CHPV22M -14 -D1 -R -10
Model
Number